
BUS ROUTES 
Stonyhurst College & Stonyhurst St Mary’s Hall - Day pupil transport 2024/25 

PRESTON ROUTE 

Pick-up/drop-off point Morning time Evening time Cost per term 

The Bobbin Mill, Buckshaw Village, PR7 7NA 06:50 20:10 £467 

Station Brow, Preston Road, Leyland (NatWest Bank), PR25 3LP 07:00 20:05 £467 

Pinocchio’s, Chorley Road, Walton-le-Dale, PR5 4JA 07:05 19:50 £467 

St Pius School Stop, PR2 8RD 07:15 19:40 £467 

Black Bull Car Park, Fulwood 07:20 19:35 £467 

The Italian Orchard, Whittingham, PR3 5DB 07:27 19:30 £467 

The Stag’s Head, Goosnargh, PR3 2AU 07:35 19:20 £367 

Longridge (Market Place), PR3 3RR 07:40 19:15 £367 

Blackburn Road, Longridge Outside Tootle Green, PR3 3UF 07:45 19:12 £367 

Stonyhurst College/Stonyhurst St Mary’s Hall 08:00 19:00/19:05  

BURNLEY ROUTE 

Pick-up/drop-off point Morning time Evening time Cost per term 

The Oaks Hotel, Burnley, BB10 2LF 07:20 20:05 £467 

Bus Stop Outside AC/DC, Barrowford, BB9 8NB 07:30 19:55 £467 

The Fence Gate, BB12 9EE 07:35 19:50 £467 

Barrowford Road junction, Fir Trees Lane Higham, BB12 9AT 07:40 19:45 £467 

Church Street Bus Stop, opposite St Leonard’s Church, Padiham, BB12 8HG 07:45 19:40 £467 

Read (Petrol Station, George Lane) 07:55 19:30 £367 

King Street, Whalley, BB7 9SW 08:00 19:20 £367 

Station Road, Whalley Outside Breda Murphy, BB7 9RT 08:01 19:18 £367 

Whalley – Calderstones 08:05 19:15 £367 

Stonyhurst College/Stonyhurst St Mary’s Hall 08:10 19:00/19:05  

COWLING/GISBURN/CHATBURN/CLITHEROE 

Pick-up/drop-off point Morning time Evening time Cost per term 

Lane Ends, Cowling, BD22 0JY 07:05 20:10 £467 

Bracewell Lane, Bracewell Outside Village Hall, BD23 3JU 07:25 19:50 £467 

Post Office, Gisburn, BB7 4ET 07:35 19:40 £467 

Sawley Village Hall, BB7 4LE 07:40 19:35 £467 

Post Office, Chatburn, BB7 4AW 07:50 19:30 £467 

Well Terrace Outside Grammar School, BB7 2AD 08:00 19:20 £467 

Clitheroe Bus Station, BB7 2JT 08:00 19:20 £467 

Stonyhurst College/Stonyhurst St Mary’s Hall 08:15 19:05  

 


